

Legislation Text

File #: 33259_004, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #4 TO CONTRACT - \$126,612.52 HAS BEEN ADDED PER COUNCIL ACTION ON 4/5/2016 & \$200,000 HAS BEEN ADDED PER COUNCIL ACTION ON 3/24/2015 FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$2,734,871.27, PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM & PRICE OF CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "A", ATTACHED HERETO